Orange Violet (28)

1 VERDENAL
2 GOUTAUDIER
3 GUIBERT
4 ALLE
5 ONATE
6 LUDWIG
7 METOIS
8 MARTIN
9 ZIMMERMANN
10 DISCHER
11 GUILLOU
12 TSCHORYK
13 BARBELIN
14 BARTHELEMY
15 CREUSAT
16 GLIKSON
17 VASILYEVA
18 PIERLOT
19 CREUSAT
20 LEMERCIER
21 CHAPELOT
22 RAGAZZI
23 ZEHNTER
24 BONNET
25 DUFRENOY
BLASS
MOREL
RICHE

Jaune Long (9)

1 ZIMMERMANN

2 CHEVRIER

3 HUNCKLER

4 GEBHARD

5 HEBERT

6 GEBHARD
FAIVRE
BLIN LACROIX
CHATTON

Jaune Court (29)

1 CHEVRIER
2 DISCHER
3 ZIMMERMANN
4 HEBERT
5 SILVESTRE
6 DEVILLE
7 BURDUCHE
8 LEMERCIER
9 MARSOT
10 CARTERET
11 KENANE
12 LEMERCIER
13 PERRY
14 BURDUCHE
15 SAINT-SIMON
16 FRIZON
17 GEBHARD
18 GEBHARD
19 LEMERCIER
20 RAGAZZI
21 BASTIEN-FATH
22 MARTIN-GROSS
23 MARTIN
24 FEHLEN
DEBELLE
CHEVRIER
JANOT
LAFONTAINE
FONTAINE
Vert Bleu (10) 20km 5m
1 RICHE
2 MARTIN
3 BURDUCHE
4 BLONDEAU-TOINY
5 DISCHER
6 PILANT
7 PIERLOT
8 ROCHE
9 AUBERT
10 BURDUCHE

SCAPA Nancy Orientation

7.2km 35m 17P

Benoit
Christophe
Lionel

Paul
Jean-jacques
Sébastien
J-Michel
Pascal
David

Jean Marc
Virginie
Christian
Francis
Christophe
Eva
Francois
Véronika
André
Fanny
Anne-Claire
Lucas
Isabelle
Raymond
Christine
Olivier
Nadine
Eugenie
Jean-Pascal

6.4km 25m 14P

Phoebe
Arthur
Hugo
Pierre
Emilie
Fréderic
Emmanuel
Jean-Luc
Mathieu

42km 15m 12P

Thomas
Romain
Kylian
Julien
Arthur
Nelly
Matthieu
Bernard
Jordane
J-Claude
Abdelkader
Victoire
Lucie
Karine
Nathalie
Louis
Marie
Francgoise
Jocelyne
Michel
Nicole
Manon
Céline
Jacqueline
Laurent
Johann
Robert
Sophie
Sandrine

7P

Arthur
Laura
Gabriel
Célian
Marie
Patricia
Elvire
Axelle
Gabrielle
Anaélle

00:59:07
00:59:37
01:04:34
01:06:29
01:08:34
01:08:42
01:09:22
01:10:06
01:13:37
01:13:55
01:14:24
01:14:30
01:14:41
01:15:19
01:17:15
01:19:31
01:22:58
01:24:41
01:25:18
01:32:16
01:33:21
01:35:58
01:37:35
01:39:40
01:49:19

pm

pm

pm

01:10:52
01:10:58
01:14:26
01:31:20
01:36:36
01:59:29
01:14:50
01:22:32
01:37:07

00:27:10
00:29:32
00:31:00
00:39:33
00:41:30
00:43:24
00:45:03
00:45:20
00:46:55
00:48:20
00:48:33
00:50:20
00:50:41
00:54:28
00:59:05
00:59:57
01:07:39
01:07:47
01:11:13
01:11:41
01:16:47
01:18:20
01:29:35
01:29:48
00:42:06
00:52:08
01:03:20
01:07:41
01:46:59

00:24:29
00:25:42
00:26:20
00:28:22
00:32:42
00:41:26
00:44:58
00:51:44
01:11:11
01:18:22

Départementale n°2 du 9 mai 2015

H45
H40
H40
H55
H40
H35
H55
H45
H40
H40
D35
H60
H50
H40
D18
H55
D18
H55
D40
D40
H21
D45
H60
D60
H50
D65
D21
H45

D16
H16
H16
H21
D16
H50
H35
H55
H20

H14
H14
H14
H14
H14
D65
H14
H65
D14
H65
H75
D20
D18
D35
D40
H70
D20
D50
D60
H70
D65
D20
D35
D70
H45
H16
H65
D21
D40

H12
D10
H10
H10
D12
D35
D10
D12
D12
D12

SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
HVO

SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
CSAG METZ
CO PIENNES
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
HVO

SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
CO Liege

HVO

SO Luneville
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
LOJeandelaincourt
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK

champion H45
champion H40

champion H55

champion H60
champion H50

championne D18

championne D40
champion H21
championne D45

SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
Pass'O SCAPA
Pass'O SCAPA
Pass'O SCAPA

championne D16

SCAPA NANCY
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
LO Sanchey
SAV VERDUNOIS
SO Luneville
HVO

SO Luneville
SO Luneville
SAV VERDUNOIS
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
Pass'O SCAPA
Pass'O UNSS
Pass'O SCAPA
Pass'O SCAPA
Pass'O SCAPA

champion H14

championne D65

champion H65
championne D14

championne D60
champion H70

championne D70

T.A. FAMECK
SCAPA NANCY
SO Luneville
SO Luneville
T.A. FAMECK
SO Luneville
CO Liége

SO Luneville
SO Luneville
SO Luneville

championne D10
champion H10

championne D12



